Six Mile Regional Library District StoryWalk Sponsorship

Individuals, families, or organizations may sponsor a month of Six Mile Regional Library District (SMRLD) StoryWalk for \$75. The sponsor's name or logo will be featured on the opening frame of the StoryWalk located in Worthen Park.

Each donation will contribute to the cost of supplies, including book copies, lamination, and mounting paper. Books will be prepared in advance and installed by library staff. Each book will be displayed for approximately one month.

After each month, StoryWalk books in good condition, will be stored at the Library for future use. All StoryWalk books will be selected by library staff.

All gifts and materials become the property of SMRLD and the library reserves the right to dispose of them as it deems appropriate. Donated materials are subject to the same withdrawal criteria of all other library materials. SMRLD will not accept the donation of books, materials, or objects for use at the StoryWalk. Financial contributions may be directed toward favorite subject areas. The library staff can supply, upon request, suggestions of titles for consideration by the donor.



The StoryWalk® at Worthen Park was funded with a Public Library Per Capita Grant awarded to the Six Mile Regional Library District from the Illinois State Library, a Department of the Office of the Secretary of State in 2022.

DONOR INFORMATION:							
Your Name:				Phone #:			
Email	Address:						
Address:				Date:			
Your	Relationship	to Honoree:					
		nonths you would					
I would prefer:		January	February	March	April	May	June
July	August	September	October	November	Decer	mber	
	SE NOTIFY:						
		notify:					
Email	Address:						
		w you would like					
	Celebra	tion H	onor	Memory			
(Hono	oree Name) _ include an elec	tronic copy of the ph	oto or logo you w	vould like to include	along with	n this form	
From	(Donor Name	e).					

Thank you for your support!

Return this form with payment to Six Mile Regional Library District, 2001 Delmar Avenue, Granite City, IL 62040 or email to donations@smrld.org

No goods or services were provided in return for this gift. Your donation is tax-deductible to the fullest extent provided by law.